FEDERACION COLOMBIANA
DETENIS

Semana del

19/07/2021

Ciudad
NEIVA

CAMPOS DE
PRACTICA

JUEVES 22

Sr EDGAR RODRIGUEZ

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA
DETENIS

Referee

INICIO

CAMPO 1

CAMPO 2

CAMPO 3

CAMPO 4

CAMPO 5

CAMPO 6

CAMPO 7

CAMPO 8

06.00

VAL- RIS

CAS MET-

CUN-ANT

TOLIMA

QUI-BOG-ATL

RISARALDA

NAR-SAN-N

HUILA

07.00

VAL- RIS

CAS MET-

CUN-ANT

TOLIMA

QUI-BOG-ATL

RISARALDA

NAR-SAN-N

HUILA

7:45

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

09.30

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

10.00

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

TORNEO

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

Priorities for practice courts
1. Morning hours: Players scheduled for 1st match; 2. Players playing a) singles, b) doubles today; 3. Other Players still in draw.



